CITY OF

R SURREY

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Plumbing Daily Inspection For Tuesday, Feb 4, 2025

The following inspection schedule address list is not in order of inspections. Please ensure to have a representative
(Owner or Contractor) available during the time frame of inspection.

Area: Central

Feb 04, 2025 .NA. Permit # Inspection Type Foundation Insp. Status
12202 86 Ave 25-079640-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

12422 72 Ave 25-079609-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

13015 84 Ave 25-079637-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

13015 84 Ave 25-079646-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

14976 68 Ave 25-079622-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

16560 78 Ave 25-079631-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

17665 66A Ave 25-079614-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

19289 72A Ave 25-079621-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

19481 67A Ave 25-079630-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

6321 King George Blvd 19-041543-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

6713 121A St 25-079618-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

8028 128 St 25-079613-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

8381 128 St 25-079616-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

Feb 04, 2025 A.M. Permit # Inspection Type Foundation Insp. Status
12940 80 Ave 25-079611-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

13163 76 Ave 25-079643-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

13588 88 Ave 24-068153-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A

13777 75A Ave 24-050001-0-0 Bathtub Showers Inspection Foundation Not Approved
13777 75A Ave 24-050001-0-0 Building Services Inspection Foundation Not Approved
13777 75A Ave 24-050001-0-0 D.W.V. Inspection (Rough In) Foundation Not Approved
13777 75A Ave 24-050001-0-0 Water Pipe Inspection Foundation Not Approved
16811 60 Ave 24-068138-0-0 Plumbing - Business License Inspection N/A
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The following inspection schedule address list is not in order of inspections. Please ensure to have a representative

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Plumbing Daily Inspection For Tuesday, Feb 4, 2025

(Owner or Contractor) available during the time frame of inspection.

Feb 04, 2025 A.M.

Permit #

Inspection Type

Foundation Insp. Status

5668 192 St
5682 146 St
5981 184 St
6680 152A St
6680 152A St
8125 130 St
8509 158 St
8509 158 St
8509 158 St
8509 158 St
8605 144A st
8605 144A St

8645 160 St

Feb 04, 2025 P.M.

25-079615-0-0

24-062134-0-0

25-079628-0-0

25-078657-0-0

25-078657-0-0

25-079833-0-0

24-049049-0-0

24-049049-0-0

24-049049-0-0

24-049049-0-0

24-045972-0-0

24-059356-0-0

25-079610-0-0

Permit #

Plumbing - Business License Inspection
Site Services Inspection

Plumbing - Business License Inspection
D.W.V. Inspection (Rough In)

Water Pipe Inspection

Non-Permit Plumbing Inspection
Bathtub Showers Inspection

Building Services Inspection

D.W.V. Inspection (Rough In)

Water Pipe Inspection

Site Services Inspection

Rough Plumbing / Heating Inspection

Plumbing - Business License Inspection

Inspection Type

N/A

Foundation Approved
N/A

Foundation Not Approved
Foundation Not Approved
N/A

Foundation Not Approved
Foundation Not Approved
Foundation Not Approved
Foundation Not Approved
Foundation Approved
Foundation Approved

N/A

Foundation Insp. Status

14512 58A Ave

15300 68 Ave

16152 82 Ave

16152 82 Ave

19577 65B Ave

6072 133A St

6769 186 St

7915 130 St

8128 128 St

25-077464-0-0

25-079649-0-0

24-027091-0-0

24-027091-0-0

23-020964-0-0

24-066611-0-0

25-079623-0-0

24-018792-0-0

25-079081-0-0

Rough Plumbing / Heating Inspection
Plumbing - Business License Inspection
D.W.V. Inspection (Rough In)

Water Pipe Inspection

Backflow Preventer Inspection

Final Plumbing Inspection

Plumbing - Business License Inspection
Site Services Inspection

Plumbing - Business License Inspection

N/A

N/A

Foundation Approved
Foundation Approved
Foundation Not Approved
Foundation Not Approved
N/A

N/A

N/A
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. o PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
< SURREY Plumbing Daily Inspection For Tuesday, Feb 4, 2025

the future lives he

The following inspection schedule address list is not in order of inspections. Please ensure to have a representative
(Owner or Contractor) available during the time frame of inspection.

Feb 04, 2025 P.M. Permit # Inspection Type Foundation Insp. Status

8266 King George Blvd 25-079839-0-0 Non-Permit Plumbing Inspection N/A
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